FORM 40

(SECTIONS 49A and 49B)

CANDIDATE'S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS R
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT aX

Name of Candidate: ,anl;f\) CL&- DQ SJ ardin<
Name of Agent: CAvis [ 6640"4"‘/1
Date of Election: £CA1IS /6 Municipality/School Board: Hﬂb(,r'fdvc /Ny f:f(‘,f{,OCU 7L_‘-j D7

D I received no contributians from a contributor that totalled more than $50.00 during the
period since the previous election.

OR

Meceived the following contributions frem a contributor that totalled more than $50.00

during the period since the previous election:

List of Contributors {see note below):

Contributions

4 50. 00
ﬂ 2()0, o

Contributor

Dy 2oy (Witse
WWadih  Fa res
Brad Lohren2 4 2eo.co

6;&% fori [Croper i es ﬂ loc. o=

Note: Insert full name of contributor and residential or business address. Use street
address, not postal address. Contributions must be shown for every contributor
whose contributions totalled more than $50.00 during the period since the previous
election.

I, DEJ,W'M'LW./ DeSéMd;ya candidate in the municipal/school beoard/CSAP election on

EC+ 1S 2eif(date), certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete

disclosure of all contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections 49A and

498 of the Municipal Elections Act.

(to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day wigh-the clerk of the municipality/secretary of
school board)

{A translation of this form is available in French.)



FORM 40
SECTIONS 49A. and 498 ! P 0

CANDIDATE’S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS |

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT [ WSere i

Nanie of Candidate: 'Waye Mason

Name of Agent: Elizabeth Wozniak

Municipafity: Halifax Regional Municipality

Date of Election: October 15, 2016

List of Contributors (see note below):

Contributor Civic Address Contributions

See Schedule “A” Attached hereto

Note: insert full name of contributor and residential of business address. Use street
address, not postal address. Contributions must be shown Jor every conmtributor whose
contributions totaled more than 350.00 since the most recent election.

I, Waye Mason, a candidate in the municipal election on October 15, 20186, certify that the
foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete disclosure of all contributions made to

me and to my official agent as required by Sections 49A and

Candidate: Waye Mason
December 13, 2016



Amount
$60.00

$75.00

$100,00
$100.00
$100.00
$100,00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
5100.00
$100.00
5100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
4150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250,00
$475.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500,00
$500.00

Last Name
Maclean
Owen
Lamon
Catano
Laidlaw
Hanley
Jamieson
Colpitts
Evans
Whitcomb
Donovan
Schaffner
Skinner
Tufts
Leslie
McLean
LeBlane
Smith
Singer
Grantmyre
McAdam
MacDonald
Poirier
Haggett
Gosine
Gerard
Whitman
Cook
Wright
Bourgeois
Sneddon
Schnurr
Brodie
Maosher
Burchill
Sutherland
Williamson
Molloy
Grant
Jamieson
Pearse
Federico
Pink

Black

Jain
Cartmill
Steeves
Bennett
Gillis
MacDonald
Pacey
Godsoe
Hayman
Cantwel!
Campball
Haiven
Davies
Evans
Smith
Squires
Spatz
Farguson
Black

WAYE MASON - FORM 40 - SCHEDULE "A"

Flest Name
Cameron
Mik
David
lanis
Tony
William
William
William
Mary Ruth
Calin and Dr. Susan
Paul
lanet
Ward
Keith
Megan
Michael
Rob

John
Mark
Derothy
Robin
Margaret
Gregory
Jeffray
Mark
Michele
Patricia
loanne
Jane
Ronald
Roderick
Matthew
lan

Mark
Eric
Mark
Hugh R
Brian
Victoria
David
Lukas
Robert
Ronald
Andraw
Rakesh
Charles
Caroelyn
Paul
Robert and Elizabeth
Maureen
Philip
Dale
Alan
Ross
Angus
Larry
Harriet
Paul
Nathaniel
Elizabeth
Jim

Craig
William




$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $50:

Lawen
Pickett
Mason
Fauntain
MacDonald
Currie
Mason

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS:

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

Fergusan
Kingston
Kearsey
Gillis
Larter

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS:

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $50 OR UNDER

GRAND TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS:

George
Andrew
Christine
Frederick
levon
Robert
Lynn
$15,785.00
TYPE

Craig AlV
Chris AV
Terri Lynn ANV
Marnie Graphic design
Brian Photography

$3,000.00

$1,739.00

$20,524.00



REVISED
December 15, 2016 (page 3 only)

FORM 41
(SECTIONS 49A and 49B)

ASSOCIATION'S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

NameofAssociation:{WW A gw)%" W/

Name of Agent: Lo AT Al RS /‘/ ’

Name of Candidate Supported: __ = €€ £ L P cit
Date of Election: {LC#- /5"//¢& Municipality/School Board: _/4//?(!.// .

D The ahove-named candidate received no contributions from a contributor that totalled more
than $50.00 during the period since the previous election.

OR

/ The candidate received the following centributions from a contributor that totalled more than
$50.00 during the period since the previous election:

List of Contributors (see note below):

Contributor Civic Address Contributions

Lt g Tmehed Lt 2 gezes .

Note: Insert full name of contributor and residential or business address. Use street
address, not postal address. Contributions must be shown for every contributor whose
contributions tatalled more than $50.00 since the most recent election,

/ . o é’wﬂm ro
I L s D 1Y ed ERSH the appointed agent of e (name of assaciation) in the

municipal /school board/CSAP election on_ {1 ¢ /< 2 ¢l (date} certify that the foregoing

statement of disclosure is a true and complete disclosure of all contributions made to me as agent of the

said association as required by Sections 49A and 498 of the Municipal Elections Act.

Agent of Association

{to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk of the municipality/secretary of school
board)

(A translation of this form is available in French.)



ASSOCIATION'S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
SUE UTECK. DISTRICT 7

CONTRIBUTOR  CIVIC ADDRESS ~ _CONTRIBUTIONS
Suzanne Kushner 250.00
Paul Murphy 100.00
3294181 NS Limited 100.00
Allan Hayman 250.00
Dr. D. Reid 200.00
Stubborn Goat Beer Garden 500.00
Durty Nellie’s Irish Pub 500.00
Encore Development 500.00
Dr. Atima Kamra 500.00
Jamie Hal! 200.00
Peter Rouvalis 500.00
South Tower Limited 250.00
Cassadelle Real Estate 500.00
Investments Inc.

Colestone Inc. 500.00
George Fisher -500.00
R. Wilson 500.00
Olympus Properties 500.00
Management

Halifax Ale House 250.00
Sherwood Properties Inc. 500.00
New Palace Cabaret Lid. 250.00
J. Matthews 250.00
Maxwell Properties Ltd. 1000.00
J. O'Regan 100.00
Cangdlan International 500.00
Capital Inc.

LSC Leasing Inc. 100.00
A. R. C. Management Ltd. 500.00
Municipal Enterprises Ltd. 500.00




Larsen Marketing Solutions

150.00
inc. T
Scotia Learning Centre 1000.00
Geosam Captial Inc. 1000.00
Mithos Developments L_td. 1000.00
Hays Development Ltd. 100.00
David Dobblesteyn 100.00
S. Sweet 250.00
Five Fishermen Lid./
Cornwallis Properties Ltd. 20000
ﬁt{l}antlc Oriental Wholesale 300.00
R. Abi Daoud 100.00
D. Mclean - 250.00
M. Doucet - 250.00
East Port 300.00
M. Donovan 100.00
J. MacDuff 100.00
N. Hounsell 100.00
Shaun Keyes 250.00
K. Swenson 100.00
D. Jones 250.00
D. Gray 250.00
D. Maclsaac 250.00
C. Keating 250.00
P. Arbuckle 100.00
I. Thompson 100.00
T. Boyne 100.00
C. Davis Stewart 250.00

Viewpoint Realty Services Inc._$500.00 in kind. (revised December 15th)



